
Sunday, January 13
8.31 Suite from "Dido and
Aeneas" (Purcell, Scored by Cail-liet), Eugene Ormandy and the
Philadelphia Orchestra
3.47 From the Studio: Irene
Nicholson (soprano), "On Wingsof Song (Mendeissolin), ‘"‘ThouArt Like a Tender Flower"
(Schumann), "Songs My Mother
Taught Me" (Dvorak), "TwilightFancies" (Delius)
4. 0 Music from the Movies
4.30 Radio Stage: "Guests of"the Unspeakables"
5. O Down Among the Baritones
and Basses
6.16 The Memory Lingers On
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Roman Catholic Service:
The Basilica
7.30 Gleanings from Far andWide
8.15 Station Notices
"Meet the Bruntons"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Newsreel
8.20 Sergei Rachmaninoff (pian-ist)
8.25 "Blind Man’s House" (newfeature)
9.38 Meditation Music
10. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 297m.

8. O am. Tunes for the Break-
fast Table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-ing Hand
10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer10.45 Light and Bright
41. 0 A World of Music
12. 0 Close down

LEB were oes
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
11. 0 Friendly Road Service ofSon
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee, including,at 2.0, Music of the People £8. 0 impudent Impostors4. 0 Palace of Varieties4.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5. O Diggers’ session6. 0 Talk on Social Justice6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 Reserved
8.30 Musical Programme8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 Reserved
— New York Radio Theatreuild11.0 London News
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. . 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News8.15 A Religion for MondayMornin
8.55 The Children’s Choir8.15 Sports session
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9.30 Piano Time
10. O Band session
10.30 Friendly Road Servi
Song
11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.12 Comedy Cameo
11.30 R.S8.A, session

ce of

12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
1.25 Top Tunes
2. 0 Afternoon Concert
gramme
4.15 Master Work
4.45 Session for the Blind5.0 Storytime withO’Brien
Teatime Musiool LS)a

impudent Impostors
Sunday Night TalkOrchestral. Cameo

—
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Interlude
Restful Melodies
London News
Variety
Close down
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Talk on Social Justice
Palace of Varieties (BBC)

Radio Guild One-act PlayThe Spirit of the Vikings

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Uncle Tom’s_ Children’s
Choir
10. 0 Music Magazine11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song

11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)
12. 0 Luncheon session
1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 The Palace of Varieties
2. 0 Men of Imagination and the
Magic of Words (Ken)
2.15 Radio Matinee
3.0 Reserved
4.0 The New York Radio Guild
Play
5B. O- Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.45 Entr’acte with George
Thorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ7.0 Off Parade, at Radio’s
Roundtable
7.45 A Studio presentation
8. 0 Impudent Impostors
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 A Studio presentation
9.15 BBC production: The Har-
bour Called Mulberry
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

14ZB ie
6. 0, 7.0,8.46 a.m. London News
Palace of Varieties
Sports Digest
A Spot of Humour
For the Older Generation
You Asked for it

1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Radio Matinee
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar)7.15 impudent Impostors
7.456 Preview of A Case for
Cleveland
8. 0 Hollywood Open House8.45 Sunday Night Talk10. 0 Office of War Information
Programme11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

7, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

8. Oa.m. Selected Recordings8.45 London News9.0 Piano Pastimes
10. O Musical Alphabet10.30 Notabie Trials
10.45 With a Smile and a Song11.15 Let’s Have a Laugh11.30 Tunes of the Times
5. Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Palace of Varieties
6.30 Preview of The Famous
Match
6.45

—

Preview of The Life of
Mary Sothern7.0 Tommy Handiley’s BBCProduction Itma
7.3 Show of Shows
impudent Impostors
Sunday Night Talk
Big BenNew York Radio Gulld
Organ Reverie
Close down

Oh!This,Kitchen
SMellsJuStlike
GLoRious Pinewoodsy

ThatMyDEAR,
ISSanpic ThE:
NewDisinfectant

Sanpic drives away stale,
stuffy odours fills your
kitchen with the clean,
freshtangofpine4 Use icfordrains,sinks,dustbins
when washing floors to
clear away stale cooking SANPICPini
smellsandwashdayodours dijnfegtant

and for general house-
hold use. Astronger
germicide than
carbolicacid-yet 6 Hom poisoroud

non-poisonous:

SANPIC
NON-POISONOUS

THE PINE DISINFECTANT
THAT SMELLS GOoD
Reckltt& Colman (NewZealand)Lcd,,
BondScreet, Dunedin: Sn3

9Beags
RADIO REPAIR
SERVICE

4980

4
Ft Grd

Withthereleaseofmanyofourtechnicalstafffrom theArmedForces,Begg'SarepleasedtoannounceafullandcompleteRadioRepair ALL MAKESOFService.Almakesofradioscanbehandledandwe carrycompletestocksofspareparts RADIOSHANDLEDtofitalltypes. Allworkguaranteed uncon-
ditionally: Estimates free. Radioscollectedfromanddeliveredtoyourhome Justgive A FULLRANGEuSaring andleavetherestto uS: OFSPAREPARTS

9Beag8 YORATSHI
THEMUSICAL&ELECTRICALCENTRE

Auckland Wellington Christchurch Dunedin Hamilton ESTIMATES
Palmerston Nch: Nelson Timaru Oamaru Invercargill FREECAARLES BEGG & COMPANY LimITED RRL

is@ RAHOBE

Vaohoe?
No, not 6 dew secret weaponl 1member of the Radio Hobbies Club"_
which offers all radio enthusiastg thege
outstanding membership benefits: _
1a 12 free copiesof the Club'8monthly
journal, "TheNZRadiogram" whichcontains circuits, instructional and cone
structional articles;hintsandkinks; etcs2 Free copyof tho 1945/46LamphouseAnnual (to be published in May)
Contents include complete listof short-wave and broadcast stations and begt
timestolistenfor tbem: Articlesonhow
tobuild radio sets; valve charts,Morge
code, aerials; amplifiers, etc:
3.Club activities include:competitions;
photographic record, technical ber
vice, DX Radio Adviser; Pen-friends
while a technical library ig being
formed:
An attractive registration card and
badge i8 issued to all memberg: Sub-
cription is only 6/ C year: 80 don"
delayl FillinandSendthecouponNOWAll members of the club are called Rahobe
(coined from the firstsyllablesof "Radio" and~Hobbiee")

NZ Radio HobbiesClub;I MannersSt,Wellington;el
wane to JolnYourClub,andenclose&6k-postal dote for 8 year'$ subscrlption:
NAME
ADDRESS
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